Super Stock
POS. NBR.
1 22
A Stock
POS. NBR.
1 12
2 25
B Stock
POS. NBR.
1 5
2 47
3 40
4 6
C Stock
POS. NBR.
1 5
2 2
3 8
4 29
5 25

C Stock Ladies

POS. NBR.
1 50
D Stock
POS. NBR.
1 22
2 2
3 44
E Stock
POS. NBR.
1 9
2 12
3 2
4 32
F Stock
POS. NBR.
1 18
2 88
G Stock
POS. NBR.
1 235
2 46
3 11
4 76
5 10
6 3
7 13

G Stock Ladies

POS. NBR.
1 76
H Stock
POS. NBR.
1 33
2 14
3 63
4 42
A Street Prepared
POS. NBR.
1 112
2 1
3 11

B Street Prepared

POS. NBR.
1 7
2 5
3 15

C Street Prepared

POS. NBR.
1 24
D Street Prepared
POS. NBR.
1 13
2 97
3 25

E Street Prepared

NAME
Benjamin Gold

NAME
Greg Fishman
Jeff Black

NAME
Gerald Becker
John Sands
Ron Bernot
Dan Smith

NAME
Randy Walker
Stacy Martin
Harry Fryman
Tony Brown
April Ergas

NAME
Judy Walker

NAME
David Patrick
John Strosnider
Jesse Kirk

NAME
Mark Manuel
D Scott Bourne
Jonathan Sexton
James Taft

NAME
Gary Durbin
Clark Combs

NAME
Adam Blake
Ron Rogers
Adam Fox

Mark Reynolds
Jamie Mcaskill
Chris Nelson
Amanda White

NAME
Gail Reynolds

NAME
Jason Jackson
Harold Combs
Gene Hudson
Gary Scarlett

NAME
Bob Beasley
Louis Shearer
Doug Livingston

NAME
Kevin Mattingly
Bill Davenport

Brandon Davenport

NAME
Mike Janssen

NAME
Andrew Buck
Erik Johnson
John Johnson

TOWN
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Stamping Ground, KY
Lexington, KY
Richmond, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Richmond, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Frankfort, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Versailles, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Versailles, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Louisville, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Huntington, WV
Georgetown, KY

Berea, KY

TOWN
Prospect, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY
Georgetown, KY
Georgetown, KY

TOWN
Frankfort, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY

CKRSCCA FUN EVENT JULY 20, 2003

CAR
00 Chevrolet Corvette

CAR
98 Porsche 993
03 BMW M3

CAR
91 Toyota MR2
00 BMW Z3
91 Porsche Carrera 2
00 BMW Z3

CAR
01 Toyota MR Spyder
01 Mazda Miata MX5
94 Mazda MX-5
94 Mazda MX-5
99 Mazda Miata

CAR
01 Toyota MR Spyder

CAR
03 MazdaSpeed Protégé
02 Acura RSX-S
92 Plymouth Laser RS

CAR
92 Mazda Miata
93 Mazda Miata
93 Mazda Miata
93 Mazda Miata

CAR
02 Ford Mustang
94 Ford Mustang

CAR
98 Audi A4 2.8 Quattro
03 Mini Cooper S
99 Honda Civic Si
03 Mini Cooper S
01 Mitsubishi Eclipse
99 Saturn SC2
99 Saturn SC2

CAR
03 Mini Cooper S

CAR
02 Mitsubishi Lancer OZ
03 Mini Cooper
87 Pontiac Fiero
85 Pontiac Fiero

CAR
02 Porsche 911
88 Mazda RX7 Turbo
99 BMW M Roadster

CAR
87 Chevy Corvette
73 Datsun 240Z
73 Datsun 240Z

CAR
92 Toyota MR2

CAR
96 Nissan 200SX Se-R
97 Plymouth Neon
93 Honda Del Sol

RUN 1 RUN 2
39.501 38.011
RUN 1 RUN 2

35.737(1) 35.940(1)

38318  36.83
RUN1  RUN2
34297 33.800
34633  33.634
35626 35024
36799 36.632
RUN1  RUN2
35.466(1) 33.469
34248 34.343
36.000  36.266
37504  36.976
36776 36.637
RUN1  RUN2
37.250(1) 35.379
RUN1  RUN2
33207  35.281(1)

35.378(1) 35.423(1)

36.281  35.002
RUN1  RUN2
34961  34.812

36.544(1) 34.126
36716 35762
39634 38.717
RUN1  RUN2
34327 34338
36322  36.699
RUN1  RUN2

35.676(1)  35.04
35131 35733

36.972(1) 35.676
38.689  38.399
37191 36.746
39.574  37.335
38463  38.432
RUN1  RUN2
39450  38.617
RUN1  RUN2
36210  34.422
38341  37.547
37.963  38.391
38349 37.840
RUN1  RUN2
33389 33518

DNF DNF
35766 36.174
RUN1  RUN2
33540  33.259
34085  33.623

DNF  34.347
RUN1  RUN2
34511 34.082
RUN1  RUN2
32645  32.687

35.592(1)  33.661
37478  37.998

RUN 3
39.824(1)

RUN 3
34.39
37.054

RUN 3
33.162
34.589
38.245(2)
37.253

RUN 3
33.135
DNF
35.151
36.190
37.269

RUN 3
34.540

RUN 3
33.526
34.058
35.572

RUN 3
34.725

36.157(1) 37.164(1)

34.847

40.472(1) 49.583(5)

RUN 3
34.309
35.954

RUN 3
34.306
34.809
35.147
37.253
36.258
37.420
38.669

RUN 3
37.957

RUN 3
35.012
37.209

39.093

RUN 3
35.466
35.809
35.691

RUN 3
42.511(4)
34.830
33.501

RUN 3
36.360(1)

RUN 3
32.370
36.038(1)
37.452

RUN 4
36.079

RUN 4
37.902
35.444

RUN 4
33.415
33.165
53.250
36.766

RUN 4
32.931
34.077
36.661
36.065
DNF

RUN 4
DNF

RUN 4
33.088
33.498
34.539

RUN 4
34.076

34.638

RUN 4
33.505
35.841

RUN 4
33.501
35.759
DNF
36.026
36.050
37.145
38.393

RUN 4
37.048

RUN 4
34.902
36.488
37.120
DNF

RUN 4
33.829
36.358
42.375

RUN 4
34.142
33.452
33.817

RUN 4
DNF

RUN 4
32.276
33.036
37.333

RUN 5
35.769

RUN 5
33.404
35.542

RUN 5
33.174
34.516
35.207
36.666

RUN 5
32452
34.501
35.480
41.293(2)
36.393

RUN 5
34.342

RUN 5
336
35.724(1)
34521

RUN 5
33.584
DNF
36.831(1)
37.687

RUN 5
33.119
35.567

RUN 5
33.75
36.602(1)
34.991
35.299
36.205
39.512(1)
39.844

RUN 5
37.056

RUN 5
34.504
36.681
37.051
37.897

RUN 5
34.783(1)
35.113
41549(2)

RUN 5
33.486
33.355
33.521

RUN 5
33.767

RUN 5
32.044
32.780
36.425

RUN 6
35.119

RUN 6
32.684
36.176

RUN 6
32611
33541
36.816(1)
35.945

RUN 6
32.598
33.911
35.453
35.980
36.231

RUN 6
34.682

RUN 6
35.623(1)
33.603
36.052

RUN 6
35.310(1)
34.315
34.718
37.965

RUN 6
35.380(1)
34.401

RUN 6
33.898
37.638(1)
40.604(3)
36.059
35.743
36.409
39.834(1)

RUN 6
35.534

RUN 6
33.545
36.463
37.168
37.806

RUN 6

34.800
35.208

RUN 6
33.395
33.496
33.461

RUN 6
33.873

RUN 6
33.075
32974
36.065

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

BEST TIME
35.119

BEST TIME
32684
35.444

BEST TIME
32.611
33.165
35.024
35.945

BEST TIME
32.452
33.911
35.151
35.980
36.231

BEST TIME
34.342

BEST TIME
33.088
33.498
34,521

BEST TIME
33.584
34.126
34.638
37.687

BEST TIME
33.119
34.401

BEST TIME
33.501
34.809
34.991
35.299
35.743
36.409
38.393

BEST TIME
35.534

BEST TIME
33.545
36.463
37.051
37.806

BEST TIME
33.389
34.800
35.208

BEST TIME
33.259
33.355
33.461

BEST TIME
33.767

BEST TIME
32.044
32.780
36.065

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

(2.760)

DEFICIT
(0.554)
(1.859)
(0.921)

DEFICIT
(1.459)
(1.240)

(0.829)
(0.251)

DEFICIT

DEFICIT
(0.410)
(1.023)

DEFICIT
(0.542)
(0512)
(3.049)

DEFICIT

(1.282)

DEFICIT
(1.308)
(0.182)
(0.308)
(0.444)

(0.666)
(1.984)

DEFICIT

DEFICIT
(2.918)
(0.588)
(0.755)

DEFICIT
(1.411)
(0.408)

DEFICIT
(0.096)
(0.106)

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

(0.736)
(3.285)



POS.

oA WN P

E Street Prepared Ladies

NBR.
73
42

9
45
7
78

POS. NBR.
1 8
F Street Prepared
POS. NBR.
1 47
2 6
A Modified
POS. NBR.
1 9
2 8
3 546

Street Touring

POS.

© O ~NOUIAWN P

[N
o

11

NBR.
2
11
69
30
1
5
8
531
18
6
23

Street Modified

POS.

w N e

NBR.
20
3
5

Street Modified 2

POS.

1
2
3

NBR.
93
0
223

NAME
Lee Wells
Sean Garnett
Larry Pelotte
Jeff Jacobs
Cliff Hemstock
Chris Didio

NAME
Melissa Ashley

NAME
Russell Long
Bryan Kirby

NAME
Dwight Sontag
Cameron Sontag
Jerry Wilson

NAME
Todd Wright
Kevin Kuntz
Aaron Grimm

Anthony Petrenko
Larry Gadd
Ben Wheeler
Dan Karl
Tristan Carnes
Tony Pfuelb
Nate Sparks
Terry Hayes

NAME
David Ratliff
Travis Powell

Panu Richiravanich

NAME
Tim Robinson
Kerry Embry
Gauge Gaiden

TOWN
Georgetown, KY
Versailles, KY
Georgetown, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Louisville, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY

TOWN

TOWN
Nicholasville, KY
Nicholasville, KY

TOWN
Frankfort, KY
Lexington, KY

Richmond, KY
Versailles, KY
Lexington, KY
Jamestown, KY
Lexington, KY
Irvine, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY
Versailles, KY
Lexington, KY

TOWN
Lexington, KY
Midway, KY
Lexington, KY

CAR
99 Pontiac Grand Prix
01 Chevrolet Camaro
94 Ford Lightning
01 Ford Mustang GT
02 Ford Lightning
01 Ford Lightning

CAR
02 Ford Lightning

CAR
67 Morris Cooper S
80 BMW 320i

CAR
98 Sontag SRT1
98 Sontag SRT1
97 Porsche 993

CAR
00 Honda Civic Si
91 Honda Prelude
89 Honda Prelude
02 Acura RSX Type S

98 Acura Integra

91 Nissan Silvia
94 Toyota Camry

01 Ford Focus ZX-3

94 Toyota Camry
94 Acura Integra
98 Honda Accord

CAR
01 Audi S4
90 Honda Civic Si
96 Honda Civic

CAR
93 Mazda RX7
94 Mazda Miata
94 Honda Del Sol

RUN 1
34.189
36.416
36.120
36.447
37.393
38.033

RUN 1
41.538

RUN 1
37.667
38.560

RUN 1
31.496
32.371
37.734

RUN 1
35.02
39.682(1)
36.130
37.417
36.21
39.157(1)
40.707(1)
40577
39.634
40.095
39.483

RUN 1
34.566
36.984
36.496

RUN 1
40.949(4)
33.994
42471

RUN 2
33.839
35.504
38.808(1)
36.100
36.034
38.732

RUN 2
38.921

RUN 2
35.530
37.118

RUN 2
31.193
DNF
34.099

RUN 2
36.890(1)
35574
35.456
37.706
35.434
36.874
38.148
38.129
38.277
37.214
38.399

RUN 2
33.884
38.482(1)
35.844

RUN 2
33.242
33.602
41.391

RUN3 RUN4
33.866  33.808
36.244 35950
35184 35431
35771 35198
36.403 36125
38.606  38.717
RUN3 RUN4
37515  36.999
RUN3 RUN4
36.698  35.106
36.965  36.695
RUN3 RUN4
30662 32.858(1)
32305  DNF
32640 34238
RUN3 RUN4
34555 34228
35270 35018
41.139(3) 35.547
36236 35485
35507 35157
37.140  37.600
36528 36794
37.327  37.717
39.651(1) 36.837
37209  37.44
39.852  37.972
RUN3 RUN4
33.734  35.609(1)
DNF 35890
37.029(1) 35.708
RUN3 RUN4
34.894(1) 33.244
45586(1) 33.161
40762 40.261

RUN5 RUN6
3376 32914
35803 34975
35007 35556
36179 35.049
36132 35388
37534 38.022
RUN5 RUN6
36491  36.893
RUN5 RUN6
35383 35643
36229  36.025
RUN5 RUNG
30826 31350
34.718(1) 32.719
32704 323855
RUN5 RUNG
34.021 35.589(1)
34.451 36.303(1)
36.896(1) 34.642
38.128(1) 34.878
35075 35667
41.289(2) 35.537
36.059 38.775
36.240 38.052(1)
36478 36619
38.879(1) 36.66
37.800  36.979
RUN5 RUNG
33628  33.696
35223 37.138(1)
35550 35262
RUN5 RUNG
32635 31931
32759 32.002
38024  DNF

RUN7 BEST TIME DEFICIT

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

RUN 7

32914
34.975
35.007
35.049
35.388
37.534

BEST TIME
36.491

BEST TIME
35.016
36.025

BEST TIME
30.662
32.305
32.640

BEST TIME
34.021
34.451
34.642
34.878
35.075
35.537
36.059
36.240
36.478
36.660
36.979

(2.061)
(0.032)
(0.042)
(0.339)
(2.146)

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

(1.009)

DEFICIT

(1.643)
(0.335)

DEFICIT

(0.430)
(0.191)
(0.236)
(0.197)
(0.462)
(0.522)
(0.181)
(0.238)
(0.182)
(0.319)

RUN7 BEST TIME DEFICIT

33.628
35.223
35.262

(1.595)
(0.039)

RUN7 BEST TIME DEFICIT

31.931
32.001
38.024

(0.071)
(6.022)



